10/3/2012
10/30/2012
10/11/2012
10/18/2012
10/31/2012
10/31/2012
10/8/2012
10/2/2012
10/3/2012
10/11/2012
10/3/2012
10/22/2012
10/22/2012
10/29/2012
10/1/2012
10/3/2012
10/29/2012
10/8/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/22/2012
10/22/2012
10/30/2012
10/22/2012
10/11/2012
10/11/2012
10/22/2012
10/3/2012
10/22/2012
10/22/2012
10/22/2012
10/22/2012
10/11/2012
10/30/2012
10/22/2012
10/29/2012
10/8/2012
10/3/2012
10/16/2012
10/3/2012
10/30/2012
10/22/2012
10/16/2012
10/9/2012
10/11/2012
10/22/2012
10/29/2012
10/3/2012
10/8/2012
10/8/2012
10/22/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012

ALLEGRO BALLROOM

BUG CENTRAL

CAL SELECT BUILDER'S INC.
COMMERCIAL DOOR COMPANY
COOL INC.

COSTLINE CONSTRUCTION
COURTESY CLEANERS
COURTNEY INC.

CRUNCH FITNESS

D-CORUM

DK WINDOW CLEANING
DOO-RITE PAINTING

EA ALLEN AND ASSOCIATES
EE SWEEPING

EVERCLEAR POOL & SPA MAINTENANCE

FAMOUS TRAILS

GOLD COUNTRY MOTORCYCLE TOURS

GOODWILL RETAIL STORE
HOME INSTEAD SENIOR CARE
JDS CONTRUCTION

JOELLE ANDERSON

KINDNESS GENERAL CONTRACTORS, INC.

KYlI CHOW SHAR

LANDSCAPE TECHNOLOGIES
LENNOX INDUSTRIES INC.
LOLLIPOP PEDIATRIC DENTISTRY
LOLLIPOP PEDIATRIC DENTISTRY
MATT WALKER ROOFING
METROPCS CALIFORNIA, LLC
METROPCS CALIFORNIA, LLC
METROPCS CALIFORNIA, LLC
METROPCS CLALIFORNIA LLC
MODEL BUILDER

NANCY PRETTY AND ASSOC.
NEW HORIZON SYSTEMS

OC COACH

OISHI

ON THE LEVEL CONSTRUCTION
PFC RESOURCE, INC

PFC RESOURCE, INC.
PLATINUM RHINESTONE
PROCELL

R & F FIRE PROTECTION, INC
RUSSELL & SON PLUMBING
SAMARITAN AMBULANCE INC.
SEAHA CONSTRUCTION
SERVICE AIR CONDITIONING
SHAPE ME AWAY

SKYCRAFT ROOFING INC.
SUPER SPECIAL AWESOME CARDS
THE PLAYING FIELD ATHLETICS
THE TERMITE GUY

TWINS CHIROPRACTIC

HOLMES, KEN
JOHNSON, ELDON E
HOLMES, DAVID O
MAC, MARCUS

SU, DANNY
COURTNEY, GEORGE G
CLINEFELTER, STEVE
MARCH, DONALD
KASLE, DAVID S

KIM, DAVID H

ALLEN, ELIZABETH A
ESPINOZA, ERIK
TORRES, FREDDIE
WEST, GARY R
MENDEZ, KYLE
ALLEN, CORRINE
PARK, EUNJOO
MANTUSO, JASON
ANDERSON, JOELLE
KINDNESS, JEFF
CHOW SHAR, KYI
WHIPP, ERIC
DORSETT, DAVID E
PHAM, MARY

PHAM, MARY
WALKER, MATT
LINQUIST, ROGER D
LINQUIST, ROGER D
LINQUIST, ROGER D
LINQUIST, ROGER D
DAO, NGHIA

PRETTY, NANCY
MANIMBO, AURELIO V
ORDONEZ, ARMANDO
CHOI, MIN J

REGAN, ROBERT J
SHIMABUKURO, SCOTT
SHIMABUKURO, SCOTT
QUALLEY, LISA
JOHNSON, MELODY
SARKISIAN, ALFRED
RUSSELL, STEVEN
ALINO, ALEX P
NGUYEN, HA
BAROUCH, HOFIT
DURBIN, JOLENE
MULLIGAN, MARK
REYNOLDS, ALEXANDER
VALENZUELA, KEVIN
DELTORN, ALEX
CLEMENTS, DAVID



10/22/2012  ULTIMATE CUSTOM COACH PADILLA, ROGER



310 E ORANGETHORPE AVE
172 E ORANGETHORPE AVE
23253 LA PALMA AVE

1374 E9TH ST

187 W ORANGETHORPE AVE C
429 CAVALETTI LN

182 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
16781 MILLIKAN AVE

1828 N PLACENTIA AVE

2000 FORD LN

250 S ROSE DR #35

2856 W PICO BLVD

550 DEL REY DR

339 E VALENCIA DR.

913 CYPRESS AVE

520 CAMERON ST

514 HILL ST

1101 E IMPERIAL HWY

774 S PLACENTIA AVE 305
287 S LARKWOOD ST

909 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
12891 NELSON ST

9868 KALE ST

144 W ALLEN AVE

151 W ORANGETHORPE AVE
1041 E YORBA LINDA BLVD #206
1041 E YORBA LINDA BLVD 206
3413 TETON DR

506 FEE ANA ST

2101 TUFFREE RD

909 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
319 E PALM DR

10022 GERALDINE RD

2629 TRIEST WAY

210 E CHAPMAN AVE 12
1007 S MELROSE ST B
1041-1045 E IMPERIAL HWY
26632 SALAMANCA DR

460 INDUSTRIAL WAY

460 INDUSTRIAL WAY

307 DOLORES CIR

3020 W HARVARD ST

723 SONORA AVE B

2122 S WRIGHT ST

2221 E WINSTON RD N
10572 LEXINGTON ST

6561 VANALDEN AVE 6

1687 E ORANGETHORPE AVE
7242 WALNUT AVE

310 ORANGE GROVE AVE STE. K
237 BAGNALL AVE

1440 S GRAND AVE

206 S PLACENTIA AVE

PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6410
YORBA LINDA, CA 92887-4768
POMONA, CA 91766-3831
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
NORCO, CA 92860
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3327
IRVINE, CA 92606-5009
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5500
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1035
LOS ANGELES, CA 90006-3906
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6201
FULLERTON, CA

PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6425
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6846
ANAHEIM HILLS, CA 92808-1216
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3644
GARDEN GROVE, CA 92840-5018
S EL MONTE, CA 91733-1834
SAN DIMAS, CA 91773-1436
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3740
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3740
FULLERTON, CA 92835-1631
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6701
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3644
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
GARDEN GROVE, CA 92840-1521
FULLERTON, CA 92833
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4660
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1723
MISSION VIEJO, CA 92691-4923
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6320
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6320
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6204
SANTA ANA, CA 92704
GLENDALE, CA 91201-2431
SANTA ANA, CA 92705-5314
ANAHEIM, CA 92806-5538
STANTON, CA 90680-2011
RESEDA, CA 91335-5881
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
BUENA PARK, CA 90620-1758
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4808
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1902
SANTA ANA, CA 92705-4411
PLACENTIA, CA 92870



833 CHICAGO AVE PLACENTIA, CA 92870



DANCE STUDIO

PEST CONTROL

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

Contractor C

HOME REMODELING

CONSRTUCTION

DRY CLEANERS

Contractor

HEALTH CLUB

SALES REPRESENTATIVE

WINDOW WASHING (RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL)
Painting

SERVICE/CONSULTING

PARKING LOT SWEEPING

Pool Repair

Distribution of Outdoor Sporting Goods

GUIDE GROUP

SERVICES FOR DISABLE PEOPLE AND LOCAL COMMUNITIES
PROFESSIONAL OFFICE SERVICE- Home Care Service
CONTRACTOR

Hair Stylist

CONTRACTOR

CONTRACTOR

LANDSCAPE CONTRACTOR
WHOLESALE/DISTRIBUTION HVAC EQUIPMENT
PEDIATRIC DENTISTRY
DENTISTRY-PROFESSIONAL

SUB CONTRACTOR

CELL TOWER

CELL TOWER

CELL TOWER

CELL TOWER

ESTATE SALES

DIRECT SELLING
FABRICATION ON TRUCKS
JAPANESE RESTAURANT

Wholesaler

WHOLESALE DISTRIBUTOR OF AIRCRAFT PAINT
APPAREL COMPANY

General Contractor

Contractor B

PLUMBING CONTRACTORS

AMBULANCE SERVICE

General Contractor

Heating Contractor

HERBAL LIFE NUTRITION CLUB

ROOFING CONTRACTOR

DISTRIBUTION & SALES OF TRADING CARDS AND RELATED PRODUCTS
PROGRAM DESIGN

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

CHIROPRACTIC OFFICE



Limo agent - home office only



(714) 869-6014
(800) 557-9123
(714) 694-0203
(909) 622-6400
(310) 953-7683
(714) 336-5800
(909) 336-8528
(949) 222-2050
(714) 996-8000
(305) 628-4000 x220
(949) 200-2080
(213) 365-2500
(714) 579-0088
(714) 507-5552
(714) 203-4037
(714) 701-9671
(916) 878-0167

(714) 982-3622
(714) 865-8299
(714) 261-7143
(714) 636-4542
(626) 444-6027
(909) 773-8676

(714) 961-9601
(714) 525-2284
(714) 730-2800
(714) 730-2800
(714) 730-2800
(714) 730-2800
(714) 326-9188

(310) 569-2627
(714) 223-7878
(949) 291-9254
(949) 413-3560
(949) 413-3560
(714) 306-8610
(714) 617-9921
(818) 265-3953
(714) 545-5597
(714) 262-4158
(714) 721-5109
(818) 536-1100

(714) 522-6226
(909) 438-6009
(714) 612-7845
(949) 940-1010
(714) 621-3195



(714) 366-1042



