

Start date	DBA	Owner Name
10/3/2012	ALLEGRO BALLROOM	
10/30/2012	BUG CENTRAL	HOLMES, KEN
10/11/2012	CAL SELECT BUILDER'S INC.	JOHNSON, ELDON E
10/18/2012	COMMERCIAL DOOR COMPANY	HOLMES, DAVID O
10/31/2012	COOL INC.	MAC, MARCUS
10/31/2012	COSTLINE CONSTRUCTION	
10/8/2012	COURTESY CLEANERS	SU, DANNY
10/2/2012	COURTNEY INC.	COURTNEY, GEORGE G
10/3/2012	CRUNCH FITNESS	CLINEFELTER, STEVE
10/11/2012	D-CORUM	MARCH, DONALD
10/3/2012	DK WINDOW CLEANING	KASLE, DAVID S
10/22/2012	DOO-RITE PAINTING	KIM, DAVID H
10/22/2012	EA ALLEN AND ASSOCIATES	ALLEN, ELIZABETH A
10/29/2012	EE SWEEPING	ESPINOZA, ERIK
10/1/2012	EVERCLEAR POOL & SPA MAINTENANCE	TORRES, FREDDIE
10/3/2012	FAMOUS TRAILS	WEST, GARY R
10/29/2012	GOLD COUNTRY MOTORCYCLE TOURS	MENDEZ, KYLE
10/8/2012	GOODWILL RETAIL STORE	ALLEN, CORRINE
10/30/2012	HOME INSTEAD SENIOR CARE	PARK, EUNJOO
10/30/2012	JDS CONTRUCTION	MANTUSO, JASON
10/22/2012	JOELLE ANDERSON	ANDERSON, JOELLE
10/22/2012	KINDNESS GENERAL CONTRACTORS, INC.	KINDNESS, JEFF
10/30/2012	KYI CHOW SHAR	CHOW SHAR, KYI
10/22/2012	LANDSCAPE TECHNOLOGIES	WHIPP, ERIC
10/11/2012	LENNOX INDUSTRIES INC.	DORSETT, DAVID E
10/11/2012	LOLLIPOP PEDIATRIC DENTISTRY	PHAM, MARY
10/22/2012	LOLLIPOP PEDIATRIC DENTISTRY	PHAM, MARY
10/3/2012	MATT WALKER ROOFING	WALKER, MATT
10/22/2012	METROPCS CALIFORNIA, LLC	LINQUIST, ROGER D
10/22/2012	METROPCS CALIFORNIA, LLC	LINQUIST, ROGER D
10/22/2012	METROPCS CALIFORNIA, LLC	LINQUIST, ROGER D
10/22/2012	METROPCS CLALIFORNIA LLC	LINQUIST, ROGER D
10/11/2012	MODEL BUILDER	DAO, NGHIA
10/30/2012	NANCY PRETTY AND ASSOC.	PRETTY, NANCY
10/22/2012	NEW HORIZON SYSTEMS	MANIMBO, AURELIO V
10/29/2012	OC COACH	ORDONEZ, ARMANDO
10/8/2012	OISHI	CHOI, MIN J
10/3/2012	ON THE LEVEL CONSTRUCTION	REGAN, ROBERT J
10/16/2012	PFC RESOURCE, INC	SHIMABUKURO, SCOTT
10/3/2012	PFC RESOURCE, INC.	SHIMABUKURO, SCOTT
10/30/2012	PLATINUM RHINESTONE	QUALLEY, LISA
10/22/2012	PROCELL	JOHNSON, MELODY
10/16/2012	R & F FIRE PROTECTION, INC	SARKISIAN, ALFRED
10/9/2012	RUSSELL & SON PLUMBING	RUSSELL, STEVEN
10/11/2012	SAMARITAN AMBULANCE INC.	ALINO, ALEX P
10/22/2012	SEAHA CONSTRUCTION	NGUYEN, HA
10/29/2012	SERVICE AIR CONDITIONING	BAROUCH, HOFIT
10/3/2012	SHAPE ME AWAY	DURBIN, JOLENE
10/8/2012	SKYCRAFT ROOFING INC.	MULLIGAN, MARK
10/8/2012	SUPER SPECIAL AWESOME CARDS	REYNOLDS, ALEXANDER
10/22/2012	THE PLAYING FIELD ATHLETICS	VALENZUELA, KEVIN
10/30/2012	THE TERMITE GUY	DELTORN, ALEX
10/30/2012	TWINS CHIROPRACTIC	CLEMENTS, DAVID

10/22/2012 ULTIMATE CUSTOM COACH

PADILLA, ROGER

Location address	Location City, State
310 E ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870
172 E ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6410
23253 LA PALMA AVE	YORBA LINDA, CA 92887-4768
1374 E 9TH ST	POMONA, CA 91766-3831
187 W ORANGETHORPE AVE C	PLACENTIA, CA 92870
429 CAVALETTI LN	NORCO, CA 92860
182 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3327
16781 MILLIKAN AVE	IRVINE, CA 92606-5009
1828 N PLACENTIA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870
2000 FORD LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5500
250 S ROSE DR #35	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1035
2856 W PICO BLVD	LOS ANGELES, CA 90006-3906
550 DEL REY DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6201
339 E VALENCIA DR.	FULLERTON, CA
913 CYPRESS AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870
520 CAMERON ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6425
514 HILL ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870
1101 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870
774 S PLACENTIA AVE 305	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6846
287 S LARKWOOD ST	ANAHEIM HILLS, CA 92808-1216
909 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3644
12891 NELSON ST	GARDEN GROVE, CA 92840-5018
9868 KALE ST	S EL MONTE, CA 91733-1834
144 W ALLEN AVE	SAN DIMAS, CA 91773-1436
151 W ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870
1041 E YORBA LINDA BLVD #206	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3740
1041 E YORBA LINDA BLVD 206	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3740
3413 TETON DR	FULLERTON, CA 92835-1631
506 FEE ANA ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6701
2101 TUFFFREE RD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870
909 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3644
319 E PALM DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870
10022 GERALDINE RD	GARDEN GROVE, CA 92840-1521
2629 TRIEST WAY	FULLERTON, CA 92833
210 E CHAPMAN AVE 12	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4660
1007 S MELROSE ST B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870
1041-1045 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1723
26632 SALAMANCA DR	MISSION VIEJO, CA 92691-4923
460 INDUSTRIAL WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6320
460 INDUSTRIAL WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6320
307 DOLORES CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6204
3020 W HARVARD ST	SANTA ANA, CA 92704
723 SONORA AVE B	GLENDALE, CA 91201-2431
2122 S WRIGHT ST	SANTA ANA, CA 92705-5314
2221 E WINSTON RD N	ANAHEIM, CA 92806-5538
10572 LEXINGTON ST	STANTON, CA 90680-2011
6561 VANALDEN AVE 6	RESEDA, CA 91335-5881
1687 E ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870
7242 WALNUT AVE	BUENA PARK, CA 90620-1758
310 ORANGE GROVE AVE STE. K	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4808
237 BAGNALL AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1902
1440 S GRAND AVE	SANTA ANA, CA 92705-4411
206 S PLACENTIA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870

833 CHICAGO AVE

PLACENTIA, CA 92870

License description

DANCE STUDIO
PEST CONTROL
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
Contractor C
HOME REMODELING
CONSRTUCTION
DRY CLEANERS
Contractor
HEALTH CLUB
SALES REPRESENTATIVE
WINDOW WASHING (RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL)
Painting
SERVICE/CONSULTING
PARKING LOT SWEEPING
Pool Repair
Distribution of Outdoor Sporting Goods
GUIDE GROUP
SERVICES FOR DISABLE PEOPLE AND LOCAL COMMUNITIES
PROFESSIONAL OFFICE SERVICE- Home Care Service
CONTRACTOR
Hair Stylist
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
LANDSCAPE CONTRACTOR
WHOLESALE/DISTRIBUTION HVAC EQUIPMENT
PEDIATRIC DENTISTRY
DENTISTRY-PROFESSIONAL
SUB CONTRACTOR
CELL TOWER
CELL TOWER
CELL TOWER
CELL TOWER

ESTATE SALES
DIRECT SELLING
FABRICATION ON TRUCKS
JAPANESE RESTAURANT

Wholesaler
WHOLESALE DISTRIBUTOR OF AIRCRAFT PAINT
APPAREL COMPANY
General Contractor
Contractor B
PLUMBING CONTRACTORS
AMBULANCE SERVICE
General Contractor
Heating Contractor
HERBAL LIFE NUTRITION CLUB
ROOFING CONTRACTOR
DISTRIBUTION & SALES OF TRADING CARDS AND RELATED PRODUCTS
PROGRAM DESIGN
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
CHIROPRACTIC OFFICE

Limo agent - home office only

Phone number

(714) 869-6014
(800) 557-9123
(714) 694-0203
(909) 622-6400
(310) 953-7683
(714) 336-5800
(909) 336-8528
(949) 222-2050
(714) 996-8000
(305) 628-4000 x220
(949) 200-2080
(213) 365-2500
(714) 579-0088
(714) 507-5552
(714) 203-4037
(714) 701-9671
(916) 878-0167

(714) 982-3622
(714) 865-8299
(714) 261-7143
(714) 636-4542
(626) 444-6027
(909) 773-8676

(714) 961-9601
(714) 525-2284
(714) 730-2800
(714) 730-2800
(714) 730-2800
(714) 730-2800
(714) 326-9188

(310) 569-2627
(714) 223-7878
(949) 291-9254
(949) 413-3560
(949) 413-3560
(714) 306-8610
(714) 617-9921
(818) 265-3953
(714) 545-5597
(714) 262-4158
(714) 721-5109
(818) 536-1100

(714) 522-6226
(909) 438-6009
(714) 612-7845
(949) 940-1010
(714) 621-3195

(714) 366-1042